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544 Hugel Ave.,

1. PORTAGE PARK

MLS Beautiful home on Midland Pt. Rd.
Two storey, 4 bdrm large family room with
fireplace, quality construction; thermo
windows; circular drive to double garage.

2. REDUCED! REDUCED!

MLS-892 Why rent? Excellent opportunity
to own your own home. Many Iim-
provements already done. Very homey
inside. Good and clean. Vendor open fto
offers. Asking $21,900.

3. 48 ACRES RETREAT $75,000

MLS Become self sufficient. About 8
acres tillable land, 18 acres reforestation,
lots of hardwood. Cosy older home plus
guest cabin in lovely sefting.

4. 15 PER CENT FINANCING

MB1-40 Centrally located 3 bedroom home
in Midland, extra large kitchen. Den or 4th
bedroom. Immediate possession. Must be
sold. Call today. Asking $34,900.

5, NOT FAR FROM DOWNTOWN

3 bedroom family home, well located lot
has mature trees, taxes $407. You can buy
value at a reasonable price. $29,500.

LTD

CALL THE

Mon.to Thurs. 9-6
Fri.9-9 Sat. 9-5

6. FOR SALE OR FOR RENT
E xquisite family home with inground pool,
main floor family room, custom kitchen,
separatedr., 4 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms.
90x180 ft. lot. List price $58,000. MLS 342.
7. LOOK! 9va PER CENT MORTGAGE
TO 1998
Attractive 4 bedroom home with lovely
recreation room, stone fireplace, bar and
sliding patio doors to beautiful inground
pool. See it now. MLS 1359.

8. TRY YOUR OFFER
M81-63. Four bedroom home near down-
town. Nice level lot - 50 x 150 ft. Full
basement. Gas heat. Vendor will assist
with financing. List price $31,500.

9. PRESTIGE AREA-LOT
MLS-797-81. How would you like your
dream home on Park Lane in Portage
Park? We have a lot about 14,000 sq.ft. has
been approved for building and septic.
Asking $25,000.

10. RAISED BUNGALOW MIDLAND
M68-81. Interest rate Mhr 1034 per cent,
four year olds hopie in good .area of
Midland. Thrﬁ”e r,b‘&drmms, finished rec
room, Iaundr{and workshop in full high
basement, treed backyard.

11. VTB AT 15 PER CENT OPEN 5 YRS.
MLS1358 / 81. Cusfumr ‘design and con-
struction fe; hm&’ﬁ ‘4 bedrooms, 2
fireplaces, 3 //aﬁis sauna room, den or
office, rec room, huge workshop, large
well landscaped lot. Call for a showing..

12. FIREPLACE IN BEDROOM
MLS Fifth Street and: Hugel Centre hall
with den Elg runms, ‘lovely dining room

.....

rooms. Large garden with raspberry bed.
Only $79,900. Possible VTB.

REAL ESTATE

ACTION GROUP TODAY BROKER

28. SEEING IS BELIEVING

P81-17. If you are looking for a 3 bdrm
custom-built brick bungalow, in prestige
area, we have just the one for you.

Reduced to $47,900.

19. EXCELLENT LOCATION

MLS-1434. Lovely 3 bdrms bungalow is
situated on 100°'x190° lot, has full finished
basement, patio doors onto sundeck, 12
car garage. Asking $51,900.

30. 112 PER CENT MORTGAGE
MLS-711 Lovely 2 h@'m bungalow is
situated on 208'x20 ¢ lot. Features large
eat-in kitchen, 130 rec— rm., with
natural ston ﬁenlace Attached garage
plus large s.hed Asking $49,000.

31. HIGHLAND POINT

MLS-1313. Three bdrm home, extremely
quiet, dead-end street, paved driveway,
1/2 car garage plus new log guest home or
recreation for children.

32. SCOTT STREET .
MLS-1433. Large hgdems brick sidesplit

jed_basement with laundry
room, 13x22' r@ég’fm and 13'x11" workshop.
Vendor will hold mtg. at 16 per cent.

33. PENETANG OUTSKIRTS

feaiures large hﬁi’%ﬁen, Ir, master
bedroom, plus & 24’'x30° double garage,
situated on a 82°x200’ lot with a picturesque
view of North West Basin harbour. 9 per
cent mtg. Only $33,900.

34. POPULAR AREA.LOW INTEREST
MLS-1360. This hnmﬁ’h located in a very
prestigeous aﬁg’? has 3 bdrms, 2 baths,
finished rec r% ireplace, large inground
pool.

Page 16, Friday, October: 30, 198) .

35. WATERFRONT HOME

MLS-1452. See this 3 bdrm home situated
on 113’ of sandy beach, located at Coutnac
Beach. 8 per cent mtge until October / 84.

Asking $79,500.
36. VENDOR WANTS TRADE

MLS-710 for this large 2 storey, 4 bdrms
home, situated on 10 acres for nice home in
Midland or Penetang. Please call for
further details.

37. CLEARWATER BEACH WATER-
FRONT

MLS-1185 Lovely 3 bdrm home or cottage.
Situated on beautiful treed lot, large kit-
chen and Ir, with fireplace, double garage.
Good swimming, boating. Asking $69,500.
38. READY TO BUILD ON

MLS-1451. Vacant building lot with ap-
proved septic system and well, close to
waterfront. 100x160 ft. open year round.
Try your offer.

39. ON WATERFRONT PARK

MLS-306 Next best to owning a waterfront
property without the high cost. See this
well treed building lot at Sandcastle
Estates at only $12,900. Road maintained
yr. round.

40. TINY TWP. ACREAGE

MLS-1330. 40 acres near Perkinsfield, pine
trees, very private and quiet. Asking
$34,900. Has over 800 ft. froentage on good
road..

4. WATERFRONT PROPERTY
MLS-237. Over 200 ft of good sandy beach
on Giant’s Tomb Island with a southern
exposure. Good fishing and swimming.
Asking $16,500.

42. ONLY STEPS TO WATERFRONT
MLS-517. Large well treed building lot with
view of sunsets. Only a few yards to water.
Asking $13,800.

43. 22 ACRES WITH VIEW

P79-41. ldeal property for someone
thinking solar energy. Property has
southern exposure and has many hard-
woods and large Scotch Pines. Asking
$22,000. Try an offer.

44. BUILDING LOT

P80-78. This lovely building lot is zoned for
single family or a duplex. Fully serviced
and only $8,900.

45. ACREAGE

MLS-1156. This property consists of 18
acres and is a licensed gravel pit with
large barn in good condition.

OFFICEHOURS

Diana Gibson
Ron Swick

Shirley Brock

.-...g'f-'*’

D,Dﬂﬁ. New roof and
septic in insulated 1979. Take
advantage of this one..

14. MIDLAND COMMERCIAL
MLS70-81. Store and apl. overhead. Good
large lot, two bdrm apt., modernized, 200
amp. elec. service. ldeal for barber,
hairdressing or pet food store. Asking
price $61,900.

15. CAWAJA BEACH. AREA

MLS 771-81. Two bd%f”"ﬁinteriz&d home on
the beach rdf’* 2fose to good sand beach
with exce[ler;i ‘swimming in summer and
good skiing or snowmobiling in winter. 14
per cent VTB. Try $35,000.

16. HUGEL AVENUE EAST SIDE

MLS Three bedroom stucco bungalow,
hot water heating house, complete with
stove, washer, dryer and 15 cu.ft. freezer
for the asking price of $37,000.

17. SUPER BUY-$39,900. .

M81-62. Newer.3 bedroom bungalow,
finished rec room. Home has many extras.
Excellent 1 st mortgage at 112 per cent.
Call now to view..

18. YEAR ROUND A ;}@EACH

MLS /81.Cy fuq_';u truction with this
newer 3 bdrm ceg edar home, close to sandy
beach, 2xé _r:;f'- drilled well, VTB mor-
tgage. Aaking $49,900.

19. $36,500 BRICK BUNGALOW

MLS 1047. Cute brick bungalow with
fireplace in living room, two full 4 piece
bathrooms, must be sold. Open to offers.
Immediate possession.

20. CONVENIENT LOCATION

Two storey. 4 bedrooms. Complete interior
redone. Beautiful and clean. Asking
$36,900. Worth seeing.

”‘ -~ PEN ETANG OFFICE

. 157 Main St., Penetang 549-3101

After Hours, Sundays
and Holidays Call

38. 50 ACRES TINY TWP.

46. PARK STREET

526-9493 Morgan Williams 526-9626 Rudolph Matt
526-6070 Judith McPherson 526-5615 Neville Keefe
526-9558 Ron Waters

Mary Pike
Midland 526-9366 ... .oo«: s rer cent 10 15

After Hours, Sundays and Holidays Call

526-5643
526-5102

526-9183 Tom Pike 526-7309

526-7309
21. CHOICE AREA MIDLAND
MLS-838-81. For the person wanting the
extra large home or possibly a duplex in
case the rent controls are lifted, this could
be what you are looking for. Try $84,000

22. NICE AND AFFORDABLE

MLS _Three bedroom, Hhome situated on
Seventh St., Midland;Nice big kit. and
living room, fg y
1034 per cent %nrigage to 1983. Vendur
may take back 2nd at 16 per cent.

23. 14 PER CENT MORTGAGE 5 YEARS
MLS Located at ‘r 3
Midland. Nice brjgi&““?‘s orey and a half
home, 3 bedrooms, 4 pce bath, good size
living room and dlning room. Vendor will
take back mort. $35,000.

24. VENDOR WILL HQLIJ 12 PER CENT
MORTGAGE , &

e with room for roomers
or bnarde?% Recenﬂv tastefully
decorated, detached garage, large lot. All
this and very reasonable financing, too.
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